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Executive Board 
 
President Victoria Grassano victoriagrassano@gmail.com 
Vice President Kathleen Martelli kathmartelli@gmail.com 
Finance Chair Lori Hadziyianis loridhadz@yahoo.com 
Recording Secretary Rachel Yemm rachel.j.nash@gmail.com 
 

Grade Level Chairs 

Kindergarten                          Laura Matina                      laurasmatina@gmail.com 
Grade 1                                   Anna Oncel                        annaoncel@gmail.com 
Grade 2                                   Annie Yeung                      annieyeung1213@hotmail.com 
Grade 3                            Vicky Giouroukakis       vgiouroukakis@molloy.edu 
Grade 4                                   Dina Camera                      camera.dina@gene.com 
Grade 5                            Sabrina Scheer                  beaney14@gmail.com 
Grade 6                            Stacey Notaro                 snotaro5@aol.com 
Special Education                 Ann Lynch                          lynch5@optonline.net 

 

Committee Chairs 
 
Ambassador Brenda Donnelly           brendatx@mac.com 
 
Book Fair Jenny Bordieri                              jennyb.sca@gmail.com 
 Renee DiGirolomo           rdigirolomoesq@gmail.com 
                                             Dana Cavallaro Dignam              danacav@gmail.com 
 
Box Tops for Celeste Sforza                             drceleste93@gmail.com 
Education 
 
Barbeque- Lisa Leadbetter           coffeylisa@yahoo.com 
Grades 5 and 6 Anna Oncel                                   annaoncel@gmail.com 
 
Bulletin Boards Jenny Bordieri                              jennyb.sca@gmail.com 
 
CASA Representative Sandra Chen                               sliuny@aol.com 
 
Children’s Book  Brenda Donnelly                          brendatx@mac.com 
Week Irene Panopoulos          irenepanop@gmail.com 
 Debbie Pugliese           debbie@ctutrading.com 
 

                                                 Laura Matina                               laurasmatina@gmail.com 
                                             Kate Naismith                              kapnaismith@gmail.com 
                                             Zena Tsai                                    zena.tsai@gmail.com 
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Directory            Kathleen Martelli                                   kathmartelli@gmail.com 
 
Enrichment            Anna Oncel                                  annaoncel@gmail.com  
 
Extended Extras                            Kathleen Martelli                                   kathmartelli@gmail.com 
             Victoria Grassano                                  victoriagrassano@gmail.com 
  
Guess Who’s Coming to Read    Kathleen Martelli                                 kathmartelli@gmail.com 
            Anna Oncel                                 annaoncel@gmail.com 
 
Halloween Party            Sandra Chen (6th)                                 sliuny@aol.com 
            Rosanna Massaro (6th)                           rtmassaro@me.com 
            Markella Maliagros (5th)                          Marcy1k@aol.com 
                                                       Sabrina Scheer (5th)                                beaney14@gmail.com 
 
Health, Wellness & Safety            Anne Chun (Health and Wellness)         annechun72@gmail.com 
                                                        Liz Oliveri   (Safety)                                lizoliveriny@aol.com 
 
Holiday Lunch            Leslie Fleck                                  leslieannfleck@gmail.com 
 
Holiday Gift Program            Robin Liu                                robinliu@gmail.com 
            Nancy Zhang                                victoriawang1218@gmail.com 
  

    Hospitality            Aneta Jaworski                                       anetajaworski@gmail.com 
  
 
Membership            Robin Liu                                robinliu@gmail.com 
 
Photo Day            Kristen Connolly                                     kmolese@me.com 
            Coleen Gerardi                                coleen.gallagher@gmail.com 
 
Planet Manhasset            Debbie Machare                                dmachare@yahoo.com 
 
Project Share            Paula Chiarucci                               pchiarucci@gmail.com 
   

   
    Red Ribbon Week           Marietta Frangiskatos                                     mfrangiskatos@gmail.com 
                                                           Elena Vases                                           eracleouse@hotmail.com 

 
SCA Fair            Claudine Fini                                          fdvbcvanhoesen@gmail.com  
                                                       Annie Yeung                                          annieyeung1213@hotmail.com 
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SCA Luncheon  Leslie Fleck                        leslieannfleck@gmail.com  
 Lisa Grygiel                        lisagrygiel@mac.com   
 

    School Supplies Debbie Machare dmachare@yahoo.com 
 

    Sixth Grade Activities Sandra Acerra                    acerra271@optonline.net 
                                                 Whitney Godfrey                godwhit1@aol.com 

  
Sixth Grade Marybeth Accurso              maccurso1@verizon.net   
Promotional Party Sandra Chen                      sliuny@aol.com 
 
Sixth Grade                        Rebecca Cheong                rebecca.k.cheong@gmail.com 

    Splish Splash Marni Gahan                      mgahan@optonline.net 
 
Sixth Grade Marybeth Accurso              maccurso1@verizon.net   
T-Shirts Chris-Marie Tzavelis tzavelis5@gmail.com  
 
Sixth Grade Yearbook        Peggy Attanasio                 peggyatt@aol.com 
                                             Jenny Bordieri                     jennyb.sca@gmail.com 
                                             Lori Hadziyianis                  loridhadz@yahoo.com 
                                             Kristen Vulpis                      kvulpis@yahoo.com 

  
Spirit Fundraiser                Alexandra Beschel               alexandrabeschel@gmail.com 
  Dina Camera                        camera.dina@gene.com 
 
Staff Appreciation Vicky Giouroukakis     vgiouroukakis@molloy.edu 
Luncheon                            Margie Menexas                     margiemenexas@gmail.com 
                                             Danielle Carroll                     3cutecarrolls@gmail.com 
  
   

     Volunteer Lunch      Jie Huang                               jiehuangw@hotmail.com 
     Room Coordinators Robin Liu    robinliu@gmail.com 

 
 Website Coordinator Nonna Shkundina-Madia     nshkundina23@gmail.com 
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